V-LON= = vio.

PARTS LIST

voL.2 2017-12

®
KyOosHO
WWW. kyos h 0.com THE FINEST RADIO CONTROL MODELS



V-ON= A—I=va

. /) 1 <N z =
- 0 . . (=)
OO < S = \
waow V¥ a ¥ (O N

BRGO001 1000 BRG002 1000 BRGO006 1000
V= )LRRF YT V—)LRRFYV T V—)LRRFYV T
(5x10x4) 4AD (5x8x2.5) 4AD (6x12x4) 2 AD

Shield Bearing(5x10x4) 4Pcs Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4Pcs Shield Bearing(6x12x4) 2Pcs

BRG103 1000 FM337 900 FM353 250
AZARNRT YT ammmR—I)LRYJa—(4pcs) ATUVTFvk
(4.8x10x4)1AD 9mm Ball Screw (4pcs) Spring Nut

Pulley Adapter

e
FM626 700 IF466 400 IH36 200
28y ML YT—=Yty h BYF—FTTITF—IRYTIVE  XFvTEVEYE
(EVOLVA M3) AR—T—tvk (MP9) (10pcs/E=A>T7—/)
Throttle Linkage Set Center Diff. & Snap Pin Set
(EVOLVA M3) Servo Mount Spacer Set(MP9) (10pcs/Mini Inferno)

V-ONE R4 evo. spare parts Index 1

~

—

.

BRGO00S 1800
Y= )LRRF YUY
(12x18x4) 2AD

Shield Bearing(12x18x4) 2Pcs Shield Bearing(10x15x4) 2Pcs

FM530-3 300

& I—E R~ (2-1.1/2pcs)

Shock Piston (2-1.1/2pcs)

LA43 300
R—JLIT> R5.8¢p(12pcs)
5.8mm Ball End(12pcs)

(@)

—

ZE

(@)
Vg

BRG014 1200

V—)LRRFYS
(10x15x4) 2AD

FM611 600

Ny FU—=TFL—hrtYhk
(EVOLVA M3)

Battery Plate Set
(EVOLVA M3)

LAW50-02 900
T IRy~ (ZX6)
Diff. Bevel Set(ZX6)

ORG045S 400 ORGO03XR 600 ORG18 300
yyarvouvy XBAEZR OU> Y yyavouvy
(P4.5/0/AY L) 15AD (P3/IFVIN—FRIFAL>Y) 85 A\ (P18/7L>/3Pcs)
Silicone O-Ring Grooved O-Ring Silicone O-Ring

(P4.5/0/Slim) 15Pcs (P3/for Oil Shock/Orange) 8PcgP18/Orange/3Pcs)

o0
0 QL350

\ o©° "
UM129 400 UM565 450 UM613 400
4.8mmR—JLR% vy R(Sldpcs) OU>7 (S-10/9.5x1.5/10pcs) T 7 N)L v 7k
4.8mm Ball Stud (S/4pcs) O-Ring (S-10/9.5x1.5/10Pcs)  (2pcs/ULTIMA SC)

Diff Bevel Shaft

(2pcs/ULTIMA SC)
VZ077 400 VZ084S 1300 VZ087 300

7OVRRZERY R
(Y7 MV-One SII/RR Evo./FW-05R)
Front Stabilizer Set
(Soft/V-One SII/RR Evo./FW-05R)

N75—257—(3KA)
Muffler Stay (for 3Pcs)

7wIN\—Ow Ik (4x20mm)
Upper Rod (4x20mm)

ORG078 400

ouvy

(0.78/7 v /4pcs)
O-Ring (0.78/Black/4pcs)

@

VSW030-01 250
2AE—=RUZYFRTIUVY
(Y7 ~IGS15RA)

2-Speed Clutch Spring
(Soft/for GS15R)

VZ201B 700
70>~y )L7—1I\(R4s)
Front Knuckle Arm (R4/R4s)

UM112 300
4.8mmR—/LTVUR
4.8mm Ball End Cap

VZ013 600
RA—=ILYv 7k
Wheel Shaft

BEEE

VZ226 700

R—ILFY K 4.8mm
(RRR)4A

Ball Nut 4.8mm(RRR) 4Pcs



VODNE H HE Va V-ONE R4 evo. spare parts Index 2

VZ242-4516 500 VZ243-4516 500 VZ246 300 VZ262B 700 VZ306 600
JOYRRTYVY DA N7 JLTOXy bk U/\7 (SR/R4/R4s) AT v TR
(4.5-1.6/7187)IL—/p1.3/2Pcs)  (4.5-1.6/=1 NJTIL—i¢1.3/2Pcs) (p3x7x5/EF @5/ER2mm/5Pcs) Rear Hub (SR/R4/R4s) (L=48.5/S3 Evo0./S3)
Front Spring Rear Spring Rubber Grommet Swing Shaft
(4.5-1.6/Light Blue/p1.3/2Pcs) (4.5-1.6/Light Blue/p1.3/2Pcs) ($3x7x5/Ditch5/Length2mm/5Pcs) (L=48.5/S3 Ev0./S3)

VZ401 500 VZ402 600 VZ403HC 850 VZ404 500 VZ405 500

TH—Il (R4) T77—U—tvhk (R4) IN=RF77—2Ztvhk (R4) TAYVIIRTF—LEYh (R4) UTHRFZ—Ltvh (R4)

Decal (R4) Diff. Pulley Set (R4) Hard Diff. Case Set (R4) Front Suspension Arm Set Rear Suspension Arm Set
(R4) (R4)

VZ406B 700 VZ407 550 VZ408 500 VZ409 800 VZ410 500

7OV RNLIEY Y5 —7J0v7 (R4) NI —Yty s (R4) ULty (R4) NYNR—= & PRTyyatyh
(R4/R4s) Center Block Set (R4) Small Parts Set (R4) Rear Bulk Set (R4) (R4)

Front Bulk Set (R4/R4s

)

Bumper & Sus. Bush Set

Q-+ ~

VZ411B 600 VZ412-61 400 VZ413-56 400 VZ414 1600 VZ416 600
P—REea/\—tv k (R4) 1ER/N—FV (61T/R4) 23R /N—F1 (56T/R4) MEIY >0 (R4) JOYRAF =LY vT
Servo Saver Set (R4) 1st Spur Gear (61T/R4) 2nd Spur Gear (56T/R4) Fuel Tank (R4) (R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs)

Front Lower Arm Shaft
(R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs)

VZ417 500 VZ418 500 VZ420GM 450 VZ421GM 450 VZ422GM 450
Z0YK7YIN=T—=LvT7K UVPOP7—LYvTh YIS s OACSIZ N Y—RtEer/\—=H1K P—RE/\—Fvk
(R4/3x36mm/2pcs) (R4/3x46.5mm/2pcs) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo)

Front Upper Arm Shaft Rear Lower Arm Shaft Servo Saver Shaft Servo Saver Guide Servo Saver Nut
(R4/3x36mm/2pcs) (R4/3x46.5mm/2pcs) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)

VZ423 450 VZ426 700 VZ427GM 450 VZ429 700 VZ431GM 750
Y—ReA/N\—=2FI>T TYv¥atr—IvyIhtvh TL—FIvThvh 25y 2 —7R)LY— (R4) IL—F7—=U—HRILE—
(R4) (R4) (R4 Evo.) 2-Speed Shoe Holder (R4) (R4 Evo.)

Servo Saver Spring (R4) Tensioner Shaft Set (R4) Brake Shaft Set (R4 Evo.) Brake Pulley Holder (R4 Evo.)



VODNE H HE Va V-ONE R4 evo. spare parts Index 3

VZ433-2.0 400 VZ438 450 VZ445 500 VZ458 800 VZ459 900

YV REZESAH—/\— IIYFRTIVT (91.7) JL& >IN — (R4) RZ1TX)L 189 RZA4TN)LI 384
(R4 /2.0mm) Clutch Spring (¢1.7) Urethane Bumper (R4) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
Rear Stabilizer Bar Drive Belt 189 (R4 Evo.) Drive Belt 384 (R4 Evo.)
(R4 /2.0mm)
/
< %
VZ460 700 VZ461 900 VZ462 900 VZ463GM 1500 VZ464 1500
RS4RIV 180 N=R7OYRFTIvTR N=RUYTTIvTk FILZUPHRRILEY — A—RYTOYNI VI—ZTF—
(R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
Drive Belt 180 Hard Front Diff. Shaft Hard Rear Diff. Shaft Aluminum Rear Sus. Mount Carbon Front Shock Stay
(R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
VZ465 4400 VZ466 800 VZ467 2200 VZ468 900 VZ469 1100
N—R 7y )\—F v+ h—moF7roar—TL—k A—RVIUVETVN—RFT— =RV RZERILT— FARIIARXAVI YT
(R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
Carbon Upper Deck Carbon Tensioner Plate Carbon Rear Shock Stay Carbon Stabilizer Holder Lightweight Main Shaft
(R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
» -

VZ470 700 VZ471 800 VZ472 900 VZ473GM 700 VZ474 1100
FARNIIARIRNILYYTR  J\/X—(R4 Evo.) Ly—/I\—Ry IR FILZINI—RA K~ IN=RZV IR
(R4 Evo.) Bumper (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
Lightweight Middle Shaft Receiver Box (R4 Evo.) Aluminum Bumper Post Hard Tank Post (R4 Evo.)
(R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)
VZ475GM 2300 VZ476GM 2300 VZ477GM 1400 VZ478 900 VZ479GM 8500
IYIvI I MR4 Evo.) FARIIAMETYTTA  FAMNIIAR2EFVRILEY— ZF7Uroay R XAV —
Engine Mount (R4 Evo.) ’JLZ— (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (3x45mm/2 A/R4 Evo.) (7075/R4 Evo.)

Lightweight 1st One-way Lightweight 2-Speed Gear Holder ~ Steering Rod Main Chassis

Holder (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (3x45mm/2pcs/R4 Evo.) (7075/R4 Evo.)

% -
L § ®

VZ480GM 450 VZ481GM 400 VZ482GM 500 VZ483GM 350 VZ484GM 450
T—=)—TFT5— 10mmATYa—FvyvrS N77—RT—RILF— Y—ReAr/N\—Fvk 5mmRZ
(H> A% /FM330) (F> A% 2 AIFM338) (H> X5 NZ086) (7> A% /R4 Evo./NZ109) (7> A5 /R4 Evo./NZ221)
Pulley Adapter 10mm Screw Cap Muffler Stay Holder Servo Saver Nut 5mm Post

(Gunmetal/FM330) (Gunmetal/2pcs/FM338) (Gunmetal/VZ086) (Gunmetal/R4 Evo./VZ109) (Gunmetal/R4 Evo./NVZ221)



VODNE H HE Va V-ONE R4 evo. spare parts Index 4
— o..
< o

VZ485 1200 VZW020-01 350 VZW222-02 500 VZW226GM 2000 VZW227 1800
252 —tv k(R4 Evo.) TIT—=RAY—=)b 7ZA4IRAIF Y~ NIVFATRYRRA—ILINT L= TL—FO—%5—
2nd Shoe Set (R4 Evo.) (VZWO020R8/4 D) (2D77vFRIL=145RRR/RRR Evo.)  (2pcs/R4 Evo./SR) (RRR Shimo Edition)
Diff.Case Seal Flywheel Nut Multi Offset Wheel Hub Racing Brake Rotor
(For VZWO020/4Pcs) (for 2D Clutch/L=14.5/RRR/RRR Evo.)  (2pcs/R4 Evo./SR) (RRR Shimo Edition)
°" s .
- ==
0, @/, S~ '
o~ |
o 0%° s \# ;
) - S
1144 -
—
VZW229B 8500 VZW229-01 2100 VZW229-02 1700 VZW229-03 1400 VZW229-04 650
D L=y27979FT7yEr7— 3D L=y 7751 R1—=)l 3D L=y IUTYFIIAR D L—III7vFVa— 3D L=y 7 U7yF7L—b
(RRR Evo./R4) (#33/RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.)
3D Racing Clutch Assy 3D Racing Clutch Flywheel 3D Racing Clutch Weight 3D Racing Clutch Shoe 3D Racing Clutch Plate
(RRR Evo./R4) ($33/RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.)
; o p
o
U
VZW229-05 400 VZW229-06 1300 VZW229-07 400 VZW230-17 800 VZW231-22 800
3D L—=yy9U7vFAFIVY 3D L—2T0ZvFNIL 3D L=y Y INIAAR 13/ \— R¥ 23/ \—REY
L%~ (RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.) v+ —(RRR Evo.) (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR)
3D Racing Clutch Spring Holder 3D Racing Clutch Bell 3D Racing Clutch Bell Guide Washer ~ 1st Hard Gear 2nd Hard Gear
(RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.) (RRR Evo.) (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR)
VZW401 3700 VZW401-01 1100 WO0142GM 450 W5189-01GM 500 W5189-02 300
AZN=YN2A VT Iv Ty AV T Vv TR TFILEHAT— ENZES S VENVIN LY SOV SN
(56/2pcs) (A=/\—Y)LAB6mMmM/Ape)  (3x6xemm/AV AT Jiepes) (7 AF/2Pcs) Shock Top & Spring Seat Set
Universal Swing Shaft Set Swing Shaft Aluminum Collar Shock Cap
(56/2pcs) (For Universal/56mm/1pc) (83x6x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) (Gunmetal/2Pcs)

W5189-05 200 W5194-01 400 W5301V 5200 W5301V-01 2200 W6002 1100
FAT TSR /4Pcs) A ACVA AN NIy D=k 52— NIy hA—R 52 /— FIVA—T AV TT VI~
Diaphragm(Black/4Pcs) Shock Plastic Parts Set v h(13mm) 7 —2Z(13mm/2pcs) JvINSS) VRIS
Velvet Coating Shock Set Velvet Coating Shock Case  Ti Coating Shock Shaft
(13mm) (13mm/2pcs) (SS)Nnt Type
. <
) — -
L o* )
o 2
W6006 400 W6007 400 1708 500 92051 300 92054 1000
HCH 772 (E)8fEA HCH1 775 (H)8EA h>—T757FE8 2x11E°> (10pcs) 5.8mm/\—REOR—/L
HC Diaphragm(Black)8pcs HC Diaphragm(White)8pcs Fv v V¥ (4pcs) 2x11 Pin (10pcs) (HEX2.5/4pcs)
Color Antenna 5.8mm Hard Pillow Ball

(Black/4pcs) (HEX2.5/4pcs)



92055 1000
6.8mm/\—RR—)L
(HEX2.5/R4/4 \)
6.8mm Hard Ball
(HEX2.5/R4/4pcs)

&

92696 300

TARITL—FICy R(2Pcs)

Brake Disk Pad(2Pcs)

96646 450
12x15mm>¥ Lty k
(0.1E/0.2E/1Z4AND)
12x15mm Shim Set
(0.1/0.2/4Pcs)

97031 250
54 777 5(10pcs/W5017)
Diaphragm(10pcs/W5017)

e
ege

1-N3033N 200

7Y h(M3x3.3) 71O (5A)

Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)

N4

4

1-S13012H 300
RY >V EZ(M3x12)
(NYTZ/A0N)
Button Screw
(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)

92056 1000
5.8mm/\—R7Z>IM—)L
(%/R4 Evo./4\)

5.8mm Hard Flange Ball
(Thin/R4 Evo./4pcs)

92986 400
VINIL—FZ1Z2T
Soft Brake Lining

96647 300
10x12mm Lty b
(0.1/0.2) B4 A D
10x12mm Shim Set

(0.1/0.2)4pcs

97049GM 650
Ior—I ARy )—
(emm/F >V XFI5N)

Linkage Stopper
(2mm/Gunmetal/5pcs)

1-N4045FA-GM 500
FYNMAx4.5) 75T
(FIVZIHYAZIAN)

Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged
(Aluminum/Gunmetal/4pc)

=

1-S13015H 300
R > EZ(M3x15)
(NYZZMON)
Button Screw
(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)

R

92057 1000
5.8mm/\—RR—)LY31Vk
(2.5mmy/4pcs)

5.8mm Hard Ball Joint
(2.5mm Hole/4pcs)

P e

96441B 300
2R YT —7(1x100x150)
Sponge Tape(1x100x150)

96648 350
5x12x0.15mm=5(10A\)
5x12x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)

1-E050 150
EY>%(E5.0/10A)
E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs)

1-S13006H 300
R > E ZX(M3x6)
(NY T ZM0AN)
Button Screw
(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)

1-S23010 200
FvvEZ(M3x10/5A)
Cap Screw(M3x10/5pcs)

92213 700
REFa1—7
(2.4x6x1000mm)
Fuel Tube
(2.4x6x1000mm)

Y
e

96641 450
3x5mmILtzy b
3x5mm Shim Set

92638 200
2FvTE>(10Pcs)
Snap Pin(10Pcs)

96643 450
5x7mm Ltz b
5x7mm Shim Set

2080

97008-15 300
FIPAROYR
(3x15mm/2pcs/SPW5)
Adjust Rod
(3x15mm/2pcs/SPW5)

1-E070 150
EY>Z(E7.0/6\)
E-Ring(E7.0/6pcs)

1-S13008H 300
RT >V E Z (M3x8)
(YT ZXM0A)

Button Screw
(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)

1-S23012 200
FvyTEZ(M3x12/5A)
Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs)

97015 250
FT—/\—3dL vk
(6mm/H=5.0/UM213)
Taper Collet(
6mm/H=5.0/UM213)

1-N2630N 200
Fv N (M2.6x3.0)
F40Or (5A)

Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon
(5pcs)

W

e

1-S13010H 300
R > E X (M3x10)
(YT ZMOA)
Button Screw
(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)

1-S23015 200
FvvTEZ(M3x15/5A)
Cap Screw(M3x15/5pcs)



V-ON= A—=vio

1-S33006H 300

1-S32606H 300 1-S33005H 300

I EZ(M2.6x6) HZEZ(M3x5) S EZ(M3x6)
(YT R/MA0AN) (NI ZMOAN) (NI ZM0AN)
Flat Head Screw Flat Head Screw Flat Head Screw
(M2.6x6/10pcs) (Hex/M3x5/10pcs) (Hex/M3x6/10pcs)

§ e® o
i 'l.' ' 0®0e®®
it e®
1-S53006 200

v hEZ(M3x6/10\)
Set Screw(M3x6/10pcs)

g

1-S53012 200
Y NEZ(M3x12/10A)
Set Screw(M3x12/10pcs)

1-S54004 200
v hEZ(M4x4/10N)
Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)

o GM:
eg°

1-W301010 400
72 —(M3x10x1.0/10A)
Washer(M3x10x1.0/10pcs)

O
O~O
oC

1-W701105 200
72— (M7x11x0.5/5A)
Washer(M7x11x0.5/5pcs)

@)
O~ o
Ooo

1-W701110 200

Washer(M7x11x1.0/5pcs)

7w —(M7x11x1.0/5\)

V-ONE R4 evo. spare parts Index 6

el

1-S33008H 300
S E Z(M3x8)
(YT ZXM0A)
Flat Head Screw
(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)

L%
\\:‘\\~

1-S54008 200
v REZ(M4x8/10A)
Set Screw(M4x8/10pcs)

1-S53003 200
v hEZ(M3x3/10A)
Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)

1-W260705 200
Ty —
(M2.6x7x0.5/10\)
Washer
(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs)



ARFZIN—Y (1)

=YY%
Part Names

X TE A
(BEiR)

SPARE PARTS (1)

IN—Y %

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XIEAM

Part Names

(BEiR)

R oo || vea0r | o i
oR0002| Sl oD s o || vaaon | S
o000 | Sdd oo et S o | vz |l Sk
o000 S B 115 S 10| [ vzeo | §Sl s s
BRGO1A | Sild Boarng1On 150 SPes. 1200 | | VZAITB | Sl S Sot )
i o0 | |vzrat IELC T ETD
P | o Bt ™ R RESF v et
FM353 gﬁﬁg’,\ﬁ? vh 250 VZ414 *é’g;?r;f(g{;) 1600
FM530 | ">/{—EZ >/ (2-1.1/2pcs) 300 VZ416 70y ~A77—LTv 7 (R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs) 600
-3 Shock Piston (2-1.1/2pcs) Front Lower Arm Shaft (R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs)

FMS11 | Baiiory Piate SellEVOLVARD) 600 | | VZ417 | Ziort Sopar A Shatt (Rarxaemmizscs) + o | 500
FM626 | Throtia Linkage SetEVOLVANS 700 | | VZ418 | Ri oo A Shat (Fdrandd ammizooe 500
IF466 | Gonier DY & Sorvo Miount Spacer Setibay | 400 | |vzaz00m] g0 e o veny 450
M35 | Srap pin Sot (10psim erno) 200 | [V24216M) o0 Sover Gutde (R4 Evoy 450
o0 a0 L
55 | s SeB” 00| | vasza |2 KE T <O
orcs| 31 SR | | vz | £ S
oo K O (e 0 ShocGrame s | 0| [iron g, Sl B G
ores . s
w0 | o ™
e | ERES e 0| [vesan | o 41
UM565 Siﬁﬁg\((ss_f%?gﬁ55/1100,§é:§)) 450 | | vzaas ar';tf;;%d;;eﬁ&) 500
ot |3 S B S 0| | V2158 | o 8o e
S s oo o SO || | vase | (S e
VZ013 @éé’sﬁ? b 600 VZ460 gr?/:g;;l\;}1b8|z)1(ga (EFflt.l)EVO') 700
V21 | e o) vt [ ek e
van0s | Zer s S e SIS W o) | 1900 | | vesee |l o B v
V0T | i 1 ) 00| e e
V2201 | e ki o (D R o
222 | B bRl 0| V2205 | G ook e
Vzed2 | 7OV MRATY 7 (4.5-1.6/71 NJIL—/¢1.3/2Pcs) 500 VZ466 Hh—MR>7>v>a3F3—7L—KR4 Evo.) 800
-4516 | Front Spring(4.5-1.6/Light Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) Carbon Tensioner Plate (R4 Evo.)

Vz243 | UV 277 (4.5-1.6/71 ~TIL—/$1.3/2Pcs) 500 vzae7 | D= RY YT VIX\—2F—(R4 Evo.) 2900
-4516 | Rear Spring(4.5-1.6/Light Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) Carbop Rear Shogk Sta)\{ (R4 Evo.)

VZ245 | Aot GrommaitasaraDihbsenammmabes) | 300 | | vzass | 2 er (e
VZ262B H;’fg}g'ﬁégféﬁf&s) 700 | | vzae9 E;‘:AZ\E; ml'nr E%X?R:(Ejo%"o') 1100
v |t S A28 B 00| V200 |
vzao |32 ék{i)m) 500 | | vza7i ém/p\; ((Ei E\\;g)) 800
2102 |3 ey sl 00| [ v2872 | oty e
V09 . G S o5 | L o B
R A 00| [ vasns | iy
VZ405 332?&?@@%5 IA\rr(nRth (R4) 500 | |VZ475GM Eﬁ.ﬁe’ Mo ?F(S‘E\I/Eg.())') 2300




ARTIN—Y (2)

=YY%
Part Names

SPARE PARTS (2)

IN—Y %

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TE A

Part Names

(BEiK)

ZA RO IA R2EFVRILY — (R4 Evo.) ARIF 2 —7'(2.4x6x1000mm)

VZATTGM| (ightweight 2-Speed Gear Holder (R4 Evo.) 1400 92213 | Fuel Tube(2.4x6x1000mm) 00
277270y R (3x45mm/2 A/R4 Evo.) 2y 7E > (10Pcs)

vzars Steering Rod (3x45mm/2pcs/R4 Evo.) 900 92638 Snap Pin(10Pcs) 200
AA > —(7075/R4 Evo.) TARY 7 L—=F/Cy R(2Pcs)

VZ479GM | Main Chassis (7075/R4 Evo.) 8500 92696 | Brake Disk Pad(2Pcs) 300
T—Y =75 75— (H> X4 /FM330) VINTL—FZ04=2Y

VZ480GM Pulley Adapter (Gunmetal/FM330) 450 92986 | Soft Brake Lining 400

10mMmMRAY ) 1 —Fv v 7 (H A5 /2 A\IFM338) 2R YT —7(1x100x150)

VZ481GM| 10mm Screw Cap (Gunmetal/2pcs/FM338) 400 964418 Sponge Tape(1x100x150) 300

N77—RF—RILF— (H> X5 /NZ086) 3xsmm¥Ltzy h
VZ482GM | \1(iffier Stay Holder (Gunmetal/VZ086) 500 96641 3x5mm Shim Set 450
HY—RtzA1/\—Fv ~NH > X5 /R4 Evo./NZ109) 5x7mm Lty k

VZ483GM| Servo Saver Nut(Gunmetal/Rd Evo./VZ109) 350 | | 96643 | 5x7mm Shim Set 450

5mmRRANH > A% /R4 Evo./NZ221) 12x15mm¥ Lty MN0.1/E/0.2E/&4AD)

VZ484CM | 5mm Post(Gunmetal/R4 Evo.VZ221) 450 || 96646 | 15x15mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/4Pcs) 450

258> 21—ty R4 Evo.) 10x12mm Atz 5(0.1/0.2) &4 A D
VZ485 | 514 Shoe Set (R4 Evo.) 1200 | | 96647 | 40x12mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2)4pcs 800
VZW020| 7 77 —Z>—JL(VZWO020F3/4 A D) 350 06648 5x12x0.15mm~/AA(10A) 350
-01 Diff.Case Seal(For VZW020/4Pcs) 5x12x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)
VZW222 | 774 AL+ ~2DY ZvFF/IL=14.5/RRR/RRR Evo.) 500 97008 | 7Y+ AKHw R(8x15mm/2pcs/SPW5) 300
.02 Flywheel Nut(for 2D Clutch/L=14.5/RRR/RRR Evo.) -15 | Adjust Rod(3x15mm/2pcs/SPW5)
NILF ATy MRk —)L/\T (2pcs/R4 Evo./SR) 7—/\—2L v 6mm/H=5.0/lUM213)
VZW226GM| Multi Offset Wheel Hub(2pcs/Ré Evo./SR) 2000 | | 97015 | Taner Gollet(6mm/H=5.0/UM213) 250
L—>>9"7L—+0—%— (RRR Shimo Edition) &4 775 1(10pcs/W5017)
VZW227| Racing Brake Rotor (RRR Shimo Edition) 1800 97031 | biaphragm(10pcs/W5017) 250
3D L—>>900U5yFF7vt>7)— (RRR Evo./R4) U —I 2Ry )= @2mmiH > X5 /5 N)
VZW229B| 3p Racing Clutch Assy (RRR Evo./R4) 8500 97049GM Linkage Stopper(2mm/Gunmetal/5pcs) 650
VZW229 | 3D L—> > 7541 1R—JL (¢33/RRR Evo.) 2100 1-E050 EU>%'(E5.0/10\) 150
-01 3D Racing Clutch Flywheel ($33/RRR Evo.) E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L—>> U5y FUIA bk (RRR Evo.) 1700 1-E070 EY>Y(E7.0/6 \) 150
-02 3D Racing Clutch Weight (RRR Evo.) E-Ring(E7.0/6pcs)
VZW229 [ 3D L—>> 95y F > 12— (RRR Evo.) 1400 1-N2630N +vh(M2.6x3.0) 71O (5A) 200
-03 3D Racing Clutch Shoe (RRR Evo.) Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs)
VZW229 [ 3D L—>> 9095y F 7L —hk (RRR Evo.) 650 1-N3033N +vhM3x3.3) 1O (5A) 200
-04 3D Racing Clutch Plate (RRR Evo.) Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L—> 255y FR UV RILY— (RRR Evo.) 400 1-N4045FA| 7 N(MAx4.5) 7 F> S (FILIIHY AF14N) 500
-05 3D Racing Clutch Spring Holder (RRR Evo.) -GM Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged (Aluminum/Gunmetal/4pc)
VZW229 | 3D L—>>2 U5y FA)L (RRR Evo.) 1300 1-513006H RE >V E X (M3x6) (Y7 Z/10N) 300
-06 3D Racing Clutch Bell (RRR Evo.) Button Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L— > IRJLAA RTv > +—(RRR Evo.) 400 1-513008H RG>V E Z(M3x8)(™\Y T Z/10N) 300
-07 3D Racing Clutch Bell Guide Washer(RRR Evo.) Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
VZW230 | 13®%/\—KF+ (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) 800 1-513010H TV EZ(M3x10)(N\Y 7 R/10A) 300
17 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
VZW231 | 25%/\— R+ (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) 800 1-513012H RT Y EZ(M3x12)(N\Y 7 Z/10A) 300
.22 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
AZN—PIRA VT I+ TR (56/2pcs) RY >V EZ(M3x15)(N\Y T Z/10A)

VZW401 Universal Swing Shaft Set (56/2pcs) 3700 1-313015H Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 300

VZW401 | R T2+ 7 ~ (2=/\—HJLA/S6mm/1pc) 1100 1-823010 Frv7EZ(M3x10/5A) 200
-01 Swing Shaft (For Universal/56mm/1pc) Cap Screw(M3x10/5pcs)
TILZF1Z— (3x6x2mm/H > X5y /6pcs) Fy7EZ(M3x12/5A)

W0142GM Aluminum Collar (3x6x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 450 1-823012 Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs) 200
W5189 | >3y Fv v (I X5 /2Pcs) 500 1-523015 Fy7EZX(M3x15/5A) 200
-01GM | Shock Cap (Gunmetal/2Pcs) Cap Screw(M3x15/5pcs)

W5189 | >3y kv TRATUVITY—hyh 300 1-530606H | T 7 EAM2.6x6)(NY 7 Z/10A) 300
-02 Shock Top & Spring Seat Set Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
W5189 | 717 75 (E/4Pcs) 200 e e E R (M3x5)(A\Y 27 Z/10A) 300
05 Diaphragm(Black/4Pcs) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
W5194 | #)—FS5)8— Yty HSEZ(M3x6) (Y7 Z/10A)
-01 Shock Plastic Parts Set 400 1-833006H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 300
NJLRyY K D—K~5 > /)—tv ~(13mm) HIEZ(M3x8)(N\Y T Z/M10N)

W5301V| vielvet Coating Shack Set (13mm) 5200 | |1-S330081 | 1t Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) 300

W5301V | R)LARw kO— k4 >/ —4— —Z(13mm/2pcs) v hEZ(M3x3/10A)
-01 Velvet Coating Shock Case (13mm/2pcs) 2200 1-853003 Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 200
FHVA—=FT AT VIN—2 v TNSS)F Y RTA T Y EZ(M3x6/10A)
W6002 | 7 Coating Shock Shaft(SS)Nnt Type 1100 1-553006 Set Screw(M3x6/10pcs) 200
HCHA 775 (E)8EA Y REZ(M3x12/10A)
WB006 | 4G Diaphragm(Black)8pcs 400 ]| 1-858012 | et Sorew(M3x12/10pcs) 200
HCH 772 (B)8fEA Y REZ(M4x4/10A)
W6007 | ¢ Diaphragm(White)8pcs 400 |1-554004 | 5ot Serew(M4x4/10pes) 200
NZ—TF>F7FEF v V¥ (4pcs) v hEZ(M4x8/10\)
1708 | Color Antenna(Black/4pcs) 500 1-854008 Set Screw(M4x8/10pcs) 200
2x11E> (10pcs) . 7w —(M2.6x7x0.5/10A)
92051 | 5511 Pin (10pcs) 300 1-W260705 Washer(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs) 200
5.8mm/\— R EOR—)L(HEX2.5/4pcs) 7w —(M3x10x1.0/10A)
92054 | 5'8mm Hard Pillow Bal(HEX2.5/4pcs) 1000 | |1-W301010| \2cher(M3x10x1.0/10pcs) 400
6.8mm/\— R7R—JL (HEX2.5/R4/4 \) Ty —(M7x11x0.5/5A)
92055 | 6'8mm Hard Ball (HEX2.5/R4/4pcs) 1000 || 1WIOM05 | \y2cher(M7x11x0.5/5pcs) 200
5.8mm/\—R7Z5>I7R—)L(35/R4 Evo./4 \) Ty —(M7x11x1.0/5A)
92056 | 5 8mm Hard Flange Ball(Thin/Ré Evo./4pcs) 1000 || 1-W7OTH0| \y2cher(M7x11x1.0/5pcs) 200
T hes T =
92057 5.8mm/\—R/R—)L2 34> ~(2.5mm7/4pcs) 1000

5.8mm Hard Ball Joint(2.5mm Hole/4pcs)




V-ON= A—I=va

W

LA43H 600 ORGO03X 600

FM432 300 IF351 500
ADYSYFRIIVY VUAVRLYFT—Y R—ILTVR XBFEE Oy s
($1.9x1.5%%) (1Pcs/MP777/ST-RR) (5.8mm//\—R/12Pcs) (P3/5' ) \—FB)87 A

Ball End
(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs)

-~

Grooved O-Ring
(P3/for oil shock)8pcs

Silicone Switch Boots
(1Pcs/MP777/ST-RR)

4D Clutch Spring
(1.9x1.5)

4

R246-8673 600

R246-8671 400 R246-8672 400 R246-8674 600

HA—B BB TILT— HA—B BT ILT— HA—B BB TILT— HA—B BBTILT—
(S)y7IL— S)yFF>Hh>— (LyZiL— (LFIYAHAT—
See-Through Fuel Filter See-Through Fuel Filter See-Through Fuel Filter See-Through Fuel Filter
(S) Blue (S) Titanium (L) Blue (L) Titanium

VSW024-03 500
NT7Z—HRTvk
(1Pcs/FW-05/% A HES )
Muffler Gasket
(1Pcs/FW-05/for Rear Exhaust)

VZ084 1300
JOVRZAZERY N
Front Stabilizer Set

R246-9003 300

ROUTE 246 5/\—/7
8fEA 6mm M7+ > B
R246 Rubber Knob for
Body Pin 6mm / 8pcs

UM112H 300
4.8mmR—JLTVR
(IN=RIAYAZ YY)
4.8mm Ball End
(Hard/Gunmetal)

\

VZ087 300 VZ242-4517 500 VZ242-4518 500 VZ243-5017 500

R T75—R5F—(BAEN) TJAYRRTIUVY TJAYRRTYYT A SN

Muffler Stay (3pcs) (4.5-1.7/7)b—/$1.3/2Pcs) (45181507 )L—I$1.3/2Pcs) (5.0-1.7/7)L—/$1.3/2Pcs)
Front Spring Front Spring Rear Spring

(4.5-1.7/Blue/d1.3/2Pcs) (4.5-1.8/Dark Blue/p1.3/2Pcs) (5.0-1.7/Blue/p1.3/2Pcs)

g
o

VZ412-60 400
13RZ/—*+ (60T/R4)
1st Spur Gear (60T/R4)

VZ413-54 400
2R /\—FV (54T/R4)
2nd Spur Gear (54T/R4)

VZ406BH 800
N—R7OYRNLZEY S
(R4/R4s)

Hard Front Bulk Set
(R4/R4s)

VZ412-59 400
13BRR/—FY (59T/R4)
1st Spur Gear (59T/R4)

>

VZ433-1.6 400
DY REEZAH—/\—

VZ433-2.1 450
UV REEZAF—I\—

VZ433-1.4 400
UV REEZAHF—I\—

VZ433-1.5 400
YUY RZEZAH—)\—

(R4/1.4mm) (R4/1.5mm) (R4/1.6mm) (R4/2.1mm)
Rear Stabilizer Bar Rear Stabilizer Bar Rear Stabilizer Bar Rear Stabilizer Bar
(R4/1.4mm) (R4/1.5mm) (R4/1.6mm) (R4/2.1mm)

V-ONE R4 evo. option parts Index 1

R246-8662 800
A—RZARYT 72—
RRJL 500

Auto Stop Fuel Bottle 500

R246-9001 250
5<{5MTrEY 6mm
8EAD

6mm Body Pin Easy
Type 8pcs

7

VZ084SS 1300
JOYVRRZEERY N
(R—IX—=YTR)
Front Stabilizer Set
(Super Soft)

¢

\\

VZ243-5518 500

DR A7

(5.5-1.8/5 =9 7L —1$1.3/2Pcs)
Rear Spring

(5.5-1.8/Dark Blue/p1.3/2Pcs)

VZ413-55 400
23R R/\—FY (55T/R4)
2nd Spur Gear (55T/R4)

o~

VZ433-2.2 450

UV AZESAH—)\—
(R4/2.2mm)

Rear Stabilizer Bar
(R4/2.1mm)



V-ON= A—I=va

* 0000

VZEO005 1900
FIVEZRT IV —
(R4/R4 VE)
Aluminum Steering Servo
Horn(R4/R4 VE)

R—

VZW066-20 600
1RRAF—ILFY
(0.8M/20T)(RRR&FWO05)
1st Gear (0.8M/20T)

(for RRR&FWO05)

VZW066-21 600

1R F—ILFV
(0.8M/21T)(RRR&FWO05)
1st Gear (0.8M/21T)

(for RRR&FWO05)

V-ONE R4 evo. option parts Index 2

VZW066-22 600

1R F—ILFY
(0.8M/22T)(RRR&FWO5)
1st Gear (0.8M/22T)

(for RRR&FWO05)

VZW210 10500

V-ONE RRRA SCFa1—V R

AL —tyh
SC Tuned Silencer Set
for V-ONE RRR

VZW230-15 800
18/N\—RFYy
(0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR)
1st Hard Gear
(0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR)

&
4
VZW403 1400
YISV RATTA~

(1pc/R4F)
Rear Balance Weight
(1pc/For R4)

VZW409 1500
FILza—517Uv
YAV (R4)
Aluminum Low Type
Rear Sus. Mount (R4)

VZW414-32516 500
JOYRRFVVT
(3.25-1.6/Ly M/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)
Front Spring
(3.25-1.6/Red/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)

VZW215-15 600
VEAF—ILFY
(0.8M/15T)(RRR)
1st Gear
(0.8M/15T)(for RRR)

VZW230-16 800
138/\—RF¥T
(0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR)
1st Hard Gear
(0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR)

VZW404 1900
FILIH—REA/\— (R4)

Aluminum Servo Saver (R4)

—_

VZW215-16 600
1R F—ILFT
(0.8M/16T)(RRR)
1st Gear
(0.8M/16T)(for RRR)

=
VZW231-20 800
25/ \— K%Y
(0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR)

2nd Hard Gear
(0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR)

VZW405 3700
TvREEY—ILR
RFZYo7Eyk (R4)
Fluorine Shield Bearing Set
(R4)

VZW410 3000
FILZIRILIPTRRDU
(R4)

VZW411 2400
—Ry70Ov kI\VI—
ZL—ktvh (R4)

Aluminum Middle Shaft Mount Carbon Front Bumper

(R4)

W

VZW414-4017 500
JOYRRFVVT
(4.0-1.71THO—/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)
Front Spring
(4.0-1.7/Yellow/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)

Plate Set (R4)

P

VZW415-4016 500
Y27

(4.0-1.6/Ly RiL=26/¢1.3/2pcs)
Rear Spring
(4.0-1.6/Red/L=26/1.3/2pcs)

VZW215-17 600
1ERRAF—ILFY
(0.8M/17T)(RRR)
1st Gear

(0.8M/17T) for RRR)

Q

VZW231-21 800

23/ \— RF
(0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR)
2nd Hard Gear
(0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR)

-~

VZW407 2900

FILETAVRNT VI—RAT—
(R4)

Aluminum Front Shock Stay
(R4)

VZW412 1700
FIWETF I —R*¥ vy
(R4)

Aluminum Diff. Case Cap
(R4)

VZW415-5017 500

YR TIYT

(5.0-1.7/1 TO—/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs)
Rear Spring
(5.0-1.7/Yellow/L=26/(1.3/2pcs)

VZWO066-23 600
1RAF—ILFY
(0.8M/23T)(RRR&FWO05)
1st Gear (0.8M/23T)

(for RRR&FWO05)

'___///’./Al‘-
;':13/

VZW219 3700
AZN=HN2A VT IvT MYk
(RRR/RRR Evo./2Pcs)
Universal Swing Shaft Set
(RRR/RRR Evo./2Pcs)

VZW231-23 800

253/ \— R+
(0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR)
2nd Hard Gear
(0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR)

ie

VZW408 3600
FILZIVINILI Ty IN—
7L—h (R4)

Aluminum Rear Bulk Upper
Plate (R4)

\

VZW413 3900
AZN—=HIRIVT
27 ~zv s (R4UTER2pcs)
Universal Swing Shaft Set
(R4/for Rear/2pcs)

VZW420 900
U2 ERILY — (R4)
Rear Stabilizer Holder (R4)



V-ON= A—I=va

VZW423 4000
ZIL=7aY 7 vIN—
NIVt y bk (UR/R4)
Aluminum Upper Bulk Set
(L/R/R4

)

O w‘
VZW428 6000
h—IROT4 R 7L—h
v (R4)

Carbon Disk Plate Set
(for R4)

” 0 =",

VZW424 5400
ZAF—)LTFIRNLEV Y~
(R4/SC/SC-R)

Steel Diff. Bevel Gear Set
(R4/SC/SC-R)

o
O

VZW424-01 3400

AF—ILTIRN) £
(S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)
Steel Diff. Bevel Gear
(S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)

V-ONE R4 evo. option parts Index 3

VZW426 1200
H—R>7avYbRT o
NV NFL—h (t=25pc/R4)
Carbon Front Body

Mount Plate(t=2.5/1pc/R4)

VZW428-FL 1600

OV REA—RYTARY
TL—MLANA)

Carbon Disk Plate

(for Front/L/1Pcs)

VZW428-FR 1600
JOYREA—RYTARY
ZL—KRAA)

Carbon Disk Plate

(for Front/R/1Pcs)

VZW430-08 2000
ZAYhUIA b
(89/772X)

Front Weight
(8g/Brass)

VZW433-01 2000
H—IRoT7vIS—F—L
TL—hty(VZW433)
Carbon Upper Arm Plate Set
(for VZW433)

1701KP 250
HEZNZYIM)EV Y
Strap(FP)(M)

-

1706 500
No—=r>F7F KP

F vy V¥(6pcs)

Color Antenna(KP/6pcs)

VZW431 2100
FIETL—FLI\—
(R4Evo./R4/R4s)
Aluminum Brake Lever
(R4Evo./R4/R4s)

=

1700BK 180
HNZ—RANZYT
(S/7Zv%)18pcs
Color Strap
(S/Black)18pcs

1701KY 250
HHEANTV (M)A~
Strap(FY)(M)

1707 500
NZ—r7>TF KP

F v VF(6pcs)
Color Antenna(KY/6pcs)

VZW432-2 1400
FARITA M RR=IVRYY 2~
(O9mm/2A/7075)
Lightweight Sus.Ball Screw
(9mm/2pcs/7075)

1700KP 180
HERANZVI(S)EVD
Strap(FP)(S)

=

1702BK 320
NZ—ARZYT
(W7Zv7)12pcs

Color Strap(L/Black)12pcs

/

1708 500

NZ=TUT+E

F v V¥ (4pcs)

Color Antenna(Black/4pcs)

VZW428-R 1600
UVREA—IRY TR
7L—K(L.RIELEAN)
Carbon Disk Plate
(for Rear/1Pcs)

-

VZW432-4 2700

FART A MFRR—IL
7Y 21—(9mm/4AN/7075)
Lightweight Sus.Ball Screw
(9mm/4pcs/7075)

1700KY 180
HAEZANZYA(S)1TH—
Strap(KY)(S)

=

1702KP 320
HEZRZYA(LEVD
Strap(FP)(L)

1876 1000

AR T 1)L —

Fuel Tank Filter

VZW427 2000
7IL=7AaY k7w IN—
7—LATT7F— (R4)
Aluminum Upper Arm
Stiffener (R4)

VZW429 2100
INETIVZTZYFNIL
(7075)

Aluminum Clutch Bell
(7075)

VZW433 6000
V27U 7y IN\—ty
(R4Evo/R4/R4s)

V2 Aluminum Upper Rear
Bulkhead Set(R4Evo/R4/R4s)

=

1701BK 250
ho7—2ARZv7
(M/7'Zv%7)18pcs
Color Strap
(M/Black)18pcs

1705 500

hZ>—r>7+A

F v V¥ (6pcs)

Color Antenna(white/6pcs)

4

36250H 750
E-ILRAYF—
(I\—=R17ZwJi4pcs)
Mold Inner
(Hard/Black/4pcs)



V-ON= A—I=va

V-ONE R4 evo. option parts Index 4

VWCEwI R 3—bavy
VVC Big Bore Short Shock

<

VZW435 *1500
—Rr7avh

2 JIN—AXT7—(VVC-SS)

Carbon Front Shock Stay

(VVC-SS)

W5307-30 *600
ATV ($1.4x3.375x20/

~t

VZW436 *2500
—RUy

A IN—RXFT—(VVC-SS)

Carbon Rear Shock Stay

(VVC-SS)

S

W5307-32 *600
2T (p1.4x3.25x20/

W5308GM *4800
VVCEYIRTYa—byayseyh
(7515 A521) %)

VVC Big Bore Short

Shock Set(17.5/Gunmetal)

W5307-33 *600
2TV (P1.4x3.25x20/

W5307-28 *600

AT ($91.4x3.625x20/
E>7/2pcs)

Spring (¢1.4x3.625x20/
Pink/2.5/2pcs)

W5307-34 *600
2T (1.4x3x20/

W5307-29 *600

X7 (91.4x3.50x20/
JN—"T)V/2pcs)

Spring (¢1.4x3.50x20/
Purple/2.6/2pcs)

L R/2pcs) FL>i2.8/2pcs) FL>3/2.8/2pcs) ') —>//3.0/2pcs)
Spring ($1.4x3.375x20/ Spring ($1.4x3.375x20/ Spring (¢1.4x3.125x20/ Spring (¢1.4x3x20/
Red/2.7/2pcs) Red/2.7/2pcs) Yellow/2.9/2pcs) Green/3.0/2pcs)

\ y 4l AN

‘l‘ %"is % = . ae?™, < .
: <0’ o e .
) o e (2> AV
SIS SER=>E
38 & Z

92012-8KG 1000 92012-8KP 1000 92012-8KY 1000 92012-8W 1000 92012W 400
ITFO247RA1) IF7O247RA1)L TF7O247RA1)L TrO24RA) IF7O247RA1)L
(15RRIR—J T Y—V)BEND  (15ERR—/8% Y S)8EAD (15ARR—2/ERAIO—-)8END  (15FZR—2)8EAD (15ERR—2)H
Aero 24 Wheel Aero 24 Wheel Aero 24 Wheel Aero 24 Wheel Aero 24 Wheel

(15-Spoke/Fluorescence Green)8pcs

92012-8BK 1000
Ir70O24R1)L

(15K ZAR—217Zv7)8fBAD
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke/Black) 8pcs

4

36250H 750
E—ILRA>F—
(/\—=RI17>w/4pcs)
Mold Inner
(Hard/Black/4pcs)

3

96423 1000
7a2—I)LR>7500cc
Fuel Bottle 500cc

(15-Spoke/Fluorescence Pink)8pcs

92012BK 400
T7A247k1)L
(15ERZAR—7)E
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke) Black

A A &

36250S 750
E—ILRAVF—
(V7 RIRT A Mapes)
Mold Inner
(Soft/White/4pcs)

96046 450
6x8mmI Lty b
6x8mm Shim Set

(15-Spoke/Fluorescence Yellow)8pcs

92018H 1200

KCRUY T+
(/\—R/2pcs)

KC-Slicks Tire(Hard/2pcs)

92906S 700

L=y JF—)LRAVF—
(S)AE A
Racing Mold Inner(S)4pcs

96184 200
BH7K TL8(TR12)
Waterproof Bag(TR12)

(15-Spoke) 8pcs

92018M 1200
KCAUw 51T
(2717 Ls/2pcs)
KC-Slicks Tire
(Medium/2pcs)

(15-Spoke) White

92018S 1200

KCRUw 51T

(V7 ~/2pcs)

KC-Slicks Tire(Soft/2pcs)

96183BL 550
HhZ5—vvavFa—7
(2.3x1000/7)L—)
Color Silicone Tube
(2.3x1000/Blue)

96183SG 550
HZ—yUavFa—7
(2.3x1000/ZE—2 T L—)
Color Silicone Tube
(2.3x1000/Smoke Gray)




A732IN—Y (1)

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

=YY% XEA AR =YY% X EA
Part Names (F3R) [\[o} Part Names (FiiR)
ADTSYFAT IV (H1.9x1 BEE) VZW21g | 2=/\—FIRAY Y72y MRRRIRRR Evo./2Pes) | o000
4D Clutch Spring(¢1.9x1.5) Universal Swing Shaft Set(RRR/RRR Evo./2Pcs)
YAV ALy FT—Y(1PcsIMP777/ST-RR) 138/\— R+ (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR)
IF351 | Silicone Switch Boots(1Pcs/MP777/ST-RR) 500 | |VZW230-15| 15t Hard Gear (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) 800
P 13%/\— RF+¥ (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR)
Discontinued VZW230-16| {5t Hard Gear (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR) 800
R—JLI> R(5.8mm//\— R12Pcs) 23%/\—R¥¥ (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR)
LA43H | Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs) VZW231-20| 5ng Hard Gear (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) 800
XETEE OU> 5 (P3/5 >~/ \—FB)8 s A 23%/\—R¥ (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR)

ORGO3X | Grooved O-Ring (P3/for oil shock)8pcs 600 | |VZW231-21| 54 Hard Gear (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR) 800
R246 |A—hkRKvZ Z72—JLRKIL 500 800 VZW231 | 25%/\— RV (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR) 800
-8662 Auto Stop Fuel Bottle 500 -23 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR)

R246 | #Z—2 BT 1ILF—(S)TIL— JI\SUZATIA N (1pc/R4FR)
-8671 See-Through Fuel Filter (S) Blue 400 VZW403 Rear Balance Weight (1pc/For R4) 1400
R246 | #Z—2 BB TAIT—(S)FIVHTF— FILEH—Rt1/\— (R4)
-8672 See-Through Fuel Filter (S) Titanium 400 VZWA404 | Ajuminum Servo Saver (R4) 1900
R246 | #Z2—2 BBT1ILE—(L)TIL— TvEBIEY—ILRRF UV Ty (R4)
-8673 | See-Through Fuel Filter (L) Blue 600 VZWA05 | £ orine Shield Bearing Set (R4) 3700
R246 | Hx—3 BREIZ«ILY—(L)FI>H5— FILE7OY R VIS—AT— (R4)
-8674 | See-Through Fuel Filter (L) Titanium 600 VZWA07 | Ajuminum Front Shock Stay (R4) 2900
R246 | 5<5{RT«E> 6mm 8EAD FILEUTINLIT v —7L—h (R4)
-9001 | 6mm Body Pin Easy Type 8pcs 250 | | VZWA408 | Ajuminum Rear Bulk Upper Plate (R4) 3600
R246 | ROUTE 246 >/\—/7 8fEA 6mm R7« E>F 300 vZWaog | Z/VEA—FATITHAI IR (R4) 1500
-9003 R246 Rubber Knob for Body Pin 6mm / 8pcs Aluminum Low Type Rear Sus. Mount (R4)
4. 8mmR—ILITY R(\—RAYXZ U 7) FILEIRILI TR TV (R4)
UM112H | 4 '8mm Ball End (Hard/Gunmetal) 300 VZW410 | Ajuminum Middle Shaft Mount (R4) 3000
VSW024 | X 75 —AHRT Y ~(1Pcs/FW-05/% 75 BES ) 500 VZWa1y | A—RYZAYRI—FL—k ek (R4) 2400
.03 Muffler Gasket(1Pcs/FW-05/for Rear Exhaust) Carbon Front Bumper Plate Set (R4)
JOVRRFEERY N FILET 7T —AF v v/ (R4)
VZ084 | £omt Stabilizer Set 1300 | | VZWH2 | Alyminum Diff. Case Cap (R4) 1700
ZOYRRZEERY NZX—/S=YTH) IZN—HILZRA TV v T2y b (R4/UTR/2pcs)

VZ084SS | Front Stabilizer Set(Super Soft) 1300 | | VZWA4T3 | yniversal Swing Shaft Set (Ré/for Rear/2pcs) 8900
vze4a2 | ZAY ATV (4.5-1.7/7)L—I$1.3/12Pcs) 500 VZW414 | 7OV MR FY>2(3.25-1.6/L R/L=21.5/¢)1.3/2pcs) 500
-4517 | Front Spring(4.5-1.7/Blue/$1.3/2Pcs) -32516 | Front Spring(3.25-1.6/Red/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)

VZ242 | Z7AVRRATUVT(4.5-1.8/9—5T)L—Ii$1.3/2Pcs) 500 VZW414 | 7AYMATUVZ(4.0-1.7/ TO—/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs) 500

-4518 | Front Spring (4.5-1.8/Dark Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) -4017 | Front Spring(4.0-1.7/Yellow/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)

Vz243 | UV RFU>(5.0-1.7/7)L—/$1.3/2Pcs) 500 VZW415 | YT X7 > '(4.0-1.6/Lw RIL=26/¢1.3/2pcs) 500

-5017 | Rear Spring(5.0-1.7/Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) -4016 | Rear Spring(4.0-1.6/Red/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs)

vz243 | UV RTU>(5.5-1.8/5— 0T )L—Ip1.3/2Pcs) 500 VZW415 | YT X7 >4'(5.0-1.7/4 TO—/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs) 500

5518 | Rear Spring(5.5-1.8/Dark Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) -5017 | Rear Spring(5.0-1.7/Yellow/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs)
N—RZAYKNLZEY S (R4/R4s) JYZFERILY— (R4)

VZ406BH | Hard Front Bulk Set (R4/Rds) 800 VZW420 | Rear Stabilizer Holder (R4) 900

1R/ —F (59T/R4) EERT

VZ412-59 | 15t Spur Gear (59T/R4) 400 Discontinued

132/ —F (60T/R4) FILEZ7OVRFY/—I\JLZ =Y (L/R/R4)

VZ412-60 | 15t Spur Gear (60T/R4) 400 VZWA23 | Ajuminum Upper Bulk Set (L/R/R4) 4000

25ER/)\—FV (54T/R4) RF—ILT IRNLEY Y (R4/SC/ISC-R)

VZ413-54 | 5017600 Genr (54T/R4) 400 || VZW424 | Sicel Diff. Bevel Gear Set (R4/SC/SC-R) 5400

VZ413-55 25 R /\—FY (55T/R4) 400 VZW424 | RF—)LT IRX)LF (S/4pes/10T/R4/SC/SC-R) 3400

> | 2nd Spur Gear (55T/R4) -01 Steel Diff. Bevel Gear(S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)
UV R5EZAH—/\— (R4/1.4mm) A=V T7AYMNRTAY IV NI —b (t=2.5/1pc/R4)
VV2433-1.4 | Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.4mm) 400 VZW426 | Garbon Front Body Mount Plate(t=2.5/1pc/R4) 1200
DY ZZESAH—/\— (R4/1.5mm) ZILE7AYRNFYI—F—LATTF— (R4)
VZ433-1.5| Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.5mm) 400 VZWA27 | Ajuminum Upper Arm Stiffener (R4) 2000
¥ ZZESAHF—/\— (R4/1.6mm) h—RYFT1RITL— Y ~R4)
VZ433-1.6 | Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.6mm) 400 VZWaz28 Carbon Disk Plate Set(for R4) 6000
VZ433-2.1 DV RHEZAH—/\— (R4/2.1mm) 450 VZW428 | 7OV RNAH—RYTA AT TL—MNUIA) 1600
' | Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/2.1mm) -FL Carbon Disk Plate (for Front/L/1Pcs)
Y ZFESAH—/\— (R4/2.2mm) VZW428 | 7OV MNRA—RYF4RIFL—MRAN)
VZ433-2.2 | Reqr Stabilizer Bar (R4/2.1mm) 450 FR__ | Carbon Disk Plate (for Front/R/1Pcs) 1600

vzEoos | Z/VSAT 7Y VY —Rik—> (R4/R4 VE) 1900 VZW428 | YVYRA—RY T4 X7 7L — LRI/ A) 1600

Aluminum Steering Servo Horn(R4/R4 VE) -R Carbon Disk Plate (for Rear/1Pcs)
13X F—)L¥1(0.8M/20T)(RRR&FWO05) INETILETSvFNIL(7075)

VZWO66-20 | 15t Gear (0.8M/20T)(for RRR&FWO05) 600 | | VZW429 | Alyminum Clutch Bell (7075) 2100
1A F—)LF1(0.8M/21T)(RRR&FW05) VZW430 | 7OV R IA M 8g/TTR)

VZWO66-21 | 15t Gear (0.8M/21T)(for RRR&FWO5) 600 08 | Front Weight (8g/Brass) 2000
T5®EAF—I)LFV(0.8M/22T) (RRR&FWO5) ZILETL—FL/\— (R4Evo./R4/R4s)

VZW066-22 | 15t Gear (0.8M/22T)(for RRR & FWO05) 600 VZW431 | Aluminum Brake Lever (R4Evo./R4/Ré4s) 2100
132 F—)L¥1(0.8M/23T)(RRR&FWO05) VZW4A21ORE/—Y

VZW066-23 | 15t Gear (0.8M/23T)(for RRR&FWO05) 600 "Replacement parts of VZW421
V-ONE RRRFI SCF1—Ry~(Lob—tvh SARYzA MAR—ILAZY2—(Omm/2\/7075)

VZW210 | SC Tuned Silencer Set for V-ONE RRR 10500 VZW432-2 Lightweight Sus.Ball Screw(9mm/2pcs/7075) 1400

13X F—)L¥7(0.8M/15T)(RRR) SARY A MAR—ILAZY2—(Omm/4A/7075)

VZW215-15| 1ot Gear (0.8M/15T)(for RRR) 600 | |VZWA432-4| [jghtweight Sus.Ball Screw(9mm/4pcs/7075) 2700
13X F—)L¥7(0.8M/16T)(RRR) V27 ILEUTINILD 7y ) —t v N (RAEvo/R4/R4s)

VZW215-16| {5t Gear (0.8M/16T)(for RRR) 600 VZW433 | 5 Aluminum Upper Rear Bulkhead Set(R4Evo/R4/Rds) 6000
13EZF —/)LF¥(0.8M/17T)(RRR) H—RoFvI—F—LTL—ry ~(VZW433)

VZW215-17| 45t Gear (0.8M/A7T)(for RRR) 600 |  VZW433-01| carhon Upper Arm Plate Set(for VZW433) 2000




A7aviN—=y (2)

=YY%
Part Names
HD7YE—RITVI VNI h

X TEA
(BiiR)

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

=YY%
Part Names
T7A247RAIL(15ARRAR—2/7 5y )8EAD

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TE A
(BEiR)

VZW434 | 1D One Piece Engine Mount 8200 | |92012-8BK | Agro 24 Wheel (15-Spoke/Black) 8pcs 1000
| ZILEH—REA/8—(+0) T O247RA)L(AEARRR— /18T —2)8EAD
VZWA37-0 | Alyminum Servo Saver (+0) 1800 92012-8KG| agro 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/Fluorescence Green)8pcs 1000
FILZH—RtEA/\—(+2) I7H247RAIL(1EARRR—7/HFE>7)8EAD
VZWA37-2 | Ajuminum Servo Saver (+2) 1800 92012-8KP| Agro 24 Wheel (15-Spoke/Fluorescence Pink)gpes| 1000
FILEZIRILY P TR TV T A247RA)L(15RZR— 7 /&K A TO—)8EAD
VZWA438 |41 N iddie Shaft Mount 3000 92012-8KY | Agro 24 Wheel(15-Spoke/Fluorescence Yellow)pcs| 1000
722V VY RRILE— I7 02474 JL(15ARRR—2)8fEAD
VZWA439 | B 3¢ Rear Sus.Holder 1700 92012-8W| agro 24 Wheel (15-Spoke) 8pcs 1000
T7O247RA (15K ZR—7) 2
VWCEY S R7Ya—Rhoays 92012BK | Agro 24 Wheel (15-Spoke) Black 400
VVC Big Bore Short Shock 92012w | £ HRATOIL(1SE TR ) 400
Ig Bore sho oc Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spoke) White
H—R> IOV R > E—2F—(VVC-SS)
VZWA435 | Garbon Front Shock Stay(VVC-SS) 1500
H—IRV U5 ) 8—2F—(VVC-SS) KCAY w5 (J\—K/2pcs)
VZW436 | Carbon Rear Shock Stay(VVC-SS) 2500 92018H | KC-Siicks Tire(Hard/2pcs)
WCEYI Ry 3— 3wty M1T5/8V A5y Y) KCAYUw T 74V (X7« 7 s/2pcs)
WS308GM | v/ Big Bore Short Shock Set(17.5/Gunmetal) | +800 92018M | KC-Slicks Tire(Medium/2pcs) 1200
e | ATV (91.4x3.625x20/ €% [2pcs) KCRYUw o514 ()) 7 bi2pcs)
W5307-28 | Spring (1.4x3.625x20/Pink/2.5/2pcs) 600 || | 92018S | KC-Siicks Tire(Soft/2pcs) 1200
og | A7V (¢1.4x3.50x20//8—7 )/ 2pcs) NP AING)
W5307-29 | 5 ring (#1.4x3.50x20/Purple/2.6/2pcs) 600 92491 | On-Road Shock Spring(S) 800
27YU2%($1.4x3.375x20/Lv K /2pcs) SCR7U> 7 (Bpcs)
W5307-30 | Spring (db1.4x3.375%20/Red/2.7/2pcs) 600 927028 | SC Spring(6pos) 700
27YU27 ($1.4x3.25x20/# L3 /2.8/2pcs) FAYO—RRTVVT YR TR
WS5307-32 | 5ting (01.4x3.375x20/Red/2.7/2pCs) 600 92721 | on-Rord Shock Spring Soft 800
27U7 ($1.4x3.25x20/# LY [2.8/2pcs) L—Y >0 E—ILRA>F—(S)aEA
W5307-33 | 5Pring (¢1.4x3.125%20/Yellow/2.9/2pcs) 600 929065 | Racing Mold Inner(S)4pcs 700
2T ($1.4x3x20/7)—>/3.0/2pcs) *92013BORE/—Y
WS5307-34 | 5pring (¢1.4x3x20/Green/3.0/2pcs) 600 "Replacement parts of 920138
96046 | e Shim Gt 450
HS—ARNS YT (SIS v7)18pcs AZ—2 YUY F1—7(2.3x1000/7)L—)(1790BL)
1700BK | Color Strap(S/Black)18pcs 180 96183BL | Color Silicone Tube(2.3x1000/Blue) 550
BHEZANS VI (S)EVY N5—YAVF 21— (2.3x1000/AE— 5% L—)(1790SG)
1700KP Strap(FP)(S) 180 96183SG | Color Silicone Tube(2.3x1000/Smoke Gray) 550
HHANZVI(S)TTO— BHK TLLE(TR12)
1700KY | Strap(KY)(S) 180 96184 | Waterproof Bag(TR12) 200
HZ—ANZYF(MITZv77)18pcs 7321—T)LR>7500cc
1701BK | Color Strap(M/Black)18pcs 250 96423 | Fijel Botle 5000c 1000
ANV (M)EVY — e
1701KP 2 ) 7Y+ ARy K (3x20mm/2pcs/SPW5)
0 E:;atp(FP)(M)j 80 | | 97008-20 | A st Rod(3x20mm/2pcs/SPWS) 300
BHEZ NSy T (M)A TO— e
TTOIKY | Strap(evihgy 250 | | 92087 |3 ad 1800
1702BK | B772 NS (L7 Zv7)12pcs 320 TFW3300RE —
Color Strap(L/Black)12pcs *Replacement parts of IFW330
~HANL = o\
1702KP éﬁ?ﬂf&é}iéﬂut #7 320
NZ—7>FFEF v VF(6pcs)
1705 Color Antenna(white/6pcs) 500
1706 éjcﬁoTZn\t/eIr?;(léE/gng)j\yq:(epCS) 500
NZ7—=7>TF KP Fv vV (6pcs)
1707 Color Antenna(KY/6pcs) 500
No—T7>TFHEFvv 7 YF(4pcs)
1708 Color Antenna(Black/4pcs) 500
RV —
1876 | Fuel Tank Filter 1000
E—ILRAVF—(\—=R/T Sy l4pcs)
36250H | \joid Inner(Hard/Black/4pcs) 750
E—ILRAYF—(V T NIRRT A ~apes)
362508 | Mold Inner(Soft/White/4pcs) 750
EERT
Y ZR—ILRXZY > (1pc)
39056 Manifold Spring(1pc) 250
G O—737% (74904)
74905 | G.Glow Plug (74904) 800
BN 75— 31> R 7 (12-15)
92060 | Muffler Joining Pipe 900




< EXPLODED VIEW > N o

M—ERIN—VERFTEL TWRWI—=YAH D £,
Parts indentified only by key numbers are not
sold individually !

N o=

- AN
N 20 vzw222-02 \\
- N, \\ \\
N FM353—@\) N M VZW229-01
N \\ @\
VZ438—@ N

N\
N

N
N
VZW229-05 6)\ AN
N

‘ ; BRGO02—@ N
\ N N > \\
%‘ \ \ E@/ g 5 =X \\\\vzwzzg-os@
‘ i Q Do, N g

<
N
=
N
N}
e
S
N
2
7
7

VZ408

|
| N\
|

VZ411B VZ474 ——=

6 @ﬁvzm 1B IH36

N

, @ J R @97015
vz474 | vzaza 7 VZW230-17 Nl N\ N AN
IH T N - o< Y
IH36 : 136 ___ s \vzw229 04 @ M 97015
I _--" 2 -
[Prae ? ! \VZ408 (97049GM) AN 1 W7O1ﬁ/
— VZW229-06 -
VZ4118B ¥ & ™. BRGOO! _—
| N -
i FM626(97049GM) < _
» - S
SN N - VZW2298
| N}
I
I N U
VZ411B VZ465 T — =LIDURX P
N | < g ‘, : '\‘ \
® 6 > N s ” )
—H : ¥ "t’ N B VZ485 - |
! | N - — |
BRG002 —© :@vmm vzaos 8 .@/ i @ | Nﬁ VZ087
i b @ ——— 30~ 2 7 g Sl s
! ] BRG008 VSWO030-01 |
@ . JVz4geM | > ] e & )
- L@ TR { V2460 BRGO06 N W5189-01GM L
8
92056 —Q'S VZ403HC N Vz429
bl T V2421GM o
%%% vzaoaHe @ Qs 92638
) VZ411B 020-01 o
- D—vzaos VAT TG vzass |, .
VZ406B ¢ N LAWS50-02 &~ VSW030-01
=] . N,
VZ411B e
%@7 BRGO006 ORG0453JO/\@\ \.
b | VZ480GM 06648 &

' ]
ecss \‘
N A (\\@‘ -
g '( ) 92054
LAW50-02 (N
~ [\gk( ﬂ/ _ "
LAWS50-02 - -

I

I

b LA43
L

1

L Vz4T8 2
SN
VZ404 VZ4°4m - % é ’
j} N2 = —vzes LA43 96648 o DN

~. 2 N >

% %vmzzem ORG045S  vz410 g\_\_,\,\/\:”

gy V7404 €@ VZ422GM(UMS65) o S VZ403HC % AN

A
& BRGO02 h
Va1 VZ416 B . 5 A

N
S

BRG008

VZ420GM

N VZ403HC N VzZ470

N N, o
Ny
= VZ462
\, N N
) vzaosor SN [ @
< LAWS50-02 AN ‘\ﬂ -

AN f AN -
vzae2—{ 27
(Sa

96441B 92055

Q

e,
ORGo45§/®\ W UMe13
&R | AN
96648 %\ S
N LAW50-02 >\
LAW50-02 N 2/ N
N LAW50-02

N

VZ403HC

LAWS50-02 T

&e -® UM112
—”fﬂ%@— -(&>—vza05
\

N \
VZ404 AN e 92055
92213 VZ404 % N [-vzo1s @
- 2 VZ410 % ?} I 92051 )
7 VZ306 é WI%Y/\ VZ410 5 Wor42GM
S / VZ417 \
N VZ013 VZ404
N 92051 &—4 \\ VZ404 VZW401
AN . VZ013 N !e
N VZ084S N N —VZ404 .y
N > 1'\(,,
i VZ480GM
)
! - Y
= VZ404 — \-- \ ﬁl 92054 P el R
¢ - f - N
g %VZZMB ' P . FM337 N
T <=7 N N e
VZ242-4516 @ i N N N VZ405
% D7) (9~ FM337 ‘ N VZW226GM @,

N [—

. VZ481GM ~
. _

N

(e \\ ’(4
vz404 % a0

. VZ481GM

AN BRG006 s

N N
Z EM6B11 VZW226GM 7 \\\ FM337 (7 AN @@ _ VZ404

UMi12 BRGO006

N -
N -

« - 1-N4045FA-GM
/4,\ -
1-N4045FA-GM

© Copyright 2015 KYOSHO CORPORATION / £ 4 i aef 1 54 V-ONE R4 Evo.




	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_ 1
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_ 2
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_ 3
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_ 4
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_ 5
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_ 6
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_ 7
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_ 8
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_ 9
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_10
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_11
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_12
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_13
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_14
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_15
	V-ONE R4evo Parts List v02_16

